In association with
• • m1n1cam
• • m1n1cam
Minicam, UK has been producing pipeline inspection systems for 30 years. Minicam is a part of Halma PLC
group, a conglomerate with over fl.SB in revenues & one of Great Britains most admired companies.
asian contec limited, under an exclusive arrangement, provides supply, training & after sales of Minicam
robotic tractor crawlers & push cameras including ATEX pipe inspection systems for the Indian market
under its brand name STANONE. asian contec limited, is india's largest supplier of buried utility locating,

Enables easy
deployment of
the tractor and
prevents water
ingression to
the connections.
Medium & large Robotic Crawler Options
Proteus CRP140
Sophisticated Mid-size Tractor Crawler,
capable of going over obstacles &
displaced pipe joints.
Standard:
• 6WD & Integrated Cruise control &
Proportional control in slippery
conditions.
• 6x QRWX90SR 90mm Rubber Wheels
• Motorised Elevator - Range 54-205mm
• Bigger wheel options available
• Multi-frequency SONDE
Optional:
• Carbide & high grip tread wheels
;;. 1--■■ llji:--~L...,1•· -
1--- ■- ■ 11 ■~,
Dimension HxWxL 115 x 132 x 400mm
Weight (w/o cable) 9.5kgs
Weight with Cradle Approx 18kgs
(w/o cable)
Proteus CRP300
Designed for Larger pipe diameters with
high flow rates, this heavy duty crawler
makes easy work of inspections in more
difficult environments.
Standard:
• Motorised camera elevator range
135-400mm.
• 6x QRWX140SR 140mm Rubber Wheels
• Options include Wide axle Balloon Wheels
• Integrated Cruise control & proportional
control in slippery conditions
• Bigger wheel options available

• Bigger wheel options available
Optional:
• Multi-Frequency Sonde
• Inclination Sensor
• Carbide Wheels & High Grip
Wheel
Proteus CRP90
Dimension HxWxL
Weight (w/o cable)
Weight with PCCOl
cradle (w/o cable)
Compact sized crawler tractor ideal
for inspection of small diameter
service pipes even if relined.
Standard:
• 6x QRWX60SR 60mm Rubber
Wheels
• Motorised Elevator range 40-77mm
• Bigger wheel options available
• Multi-frequency SONDE

culverts up to 1000mm in diameter.
.. .. .. - .....
l•"-'-•lll1.-•1jl.-, ■ •~••••-• 1•r■) ■L"I
Product code PCC0l
Dimension 406 x 254 x 218mm
Weight 7.65Kgs
9
Optionally. adapt the CRP140 to be
based on 140mm wheels for increased
floor heigh to cover larger dia pipes OR
use 140XL wheels with extended axle to
cover greater width in large dia pipes.
140mm XL
Wheel type To fit CRP90 To fit CRP140 To fit CRP300 & CPLlSOL
~~I ~ll1 :'I iT:J'1ll1lj iT:l:] t1
60mm QRW60SR/90 - -
90mm QRW90SR/90 QRW90SR/150 -
90mm XL QRW90XLSR/90 - -
115mm - QRWllSSR/150 -
140mm - QRW140SR/150 QRW140SR/300
140mm XL - QRW140XLSR/150
ii:TI~ii;-r::1\lff.t=T:J-r.=l
60mm -
90mm QRW90CB/150
90mm XL -
115mm - QRWllSCB/90
140mm - QRW140CBXL/90
High Grip Wheels
90mm QRW90HG/150
90mm XL -
115mm - QRWllSHG/90
140mm - QRW140HG/90
Pneumatic Balloon Wheels
250mm - -
250mm XL - -
Soft Black Rubber